Position

CEO

CNO

CNO

Director_ Business
Development

Manager_ Executive Services
Attorney

Clerk Of The District Board
Marketing Communication

Specialist

Medical Staff Services
Administrator

Attorney

Other Positions Held Special District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

North Sonoma County
Healthcare District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$456,059

$153,389

$90,450

$86,129

$79,972

$62,847

$56,898

$56,267

$5,767

$4,615

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,225

$28,884

$3,401

$18,002

$20,557

$6,196

$12,796

$3,067

$173

$0



