Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CEO		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$456,059	\$41,225
CNO		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$153,389	\$28,884
CNO		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$90,450	\$3,401
Director_ Business Development		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$86,129	\$18,002
Manager_ Executive Services		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$79,972	\$20,557
Attorney		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$62,847	\$6,196
Clerk Of The District Board		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$56,898	\$12,796
Marketing Communication Specialist		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$56,267	\$3,067
Medical Staff Services Administrator		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$5,767	\$173
Attorney		North Sonoma County Healthcare District	Administration	\$4,615	\$0